Washington
Lincoln

Jr. High
High School
Total

Washington
Lincoln

Jr. High
High School
Total

Washington
Lincoln

Jr. High
High School
Total

Washington
Lincoln

Jr. High
High School
Total

9/14/20
6

8

6

18

38
9/21/20
3

5

13

17

38
9/28/20
6

4

9

29

48
10/5/20
4

15

8

45

72

Quarantine Numbers- 45

Washington 1

Exclusion Numbers

9/15/20
6

11

12

21

50
9/22/20
3

5

13

21

42
9/29/20
4

8

12

27

51

1. Staff Member Tested Positive

Lincoln 2

1- Family Member Tested Positive
1- Staff Member Tested Positive

Jr. High 3

3- Family MemberTested Positive
High School 39-
33- Close Contact with student who tested positive

2-Students having medical procedures
2-Student with Positive test

2-Close contact with someone who tested positive

9/16

4

11

12

21

48
9/23/20
3

5

14

33

55
9/30/20
2

7

8

31

48

917

4

6

11

14

35
9/24/20
4

2

11

36

53
10/1/20
4

11

8

35

58

9/18

2

5

11

10

28
9/25/20
5

4

8

31

48
10/2/20
4

11

10

33

58



