		Exclusion Nu	mbers		
	9/14/20	9/15/20	9/16	9/17	9/18
Washington	6	6	4	4	2
Lincoln	8	11	11	6	5
Jr. High	6	12	12	11	11
High School	18	21	21	14	10
Total	38	50	48	35	28
	9/21/20	9/22/20	9/23/20	9/24/20	9/25/20
Washington	3	3	3	4	5
Lincoln	5	5	5	2	4
Jr. High	13	13	14	11	8
High School	17	21	33	36	31
Total	38	42	55	53	48
	9/28/20	9/29/20	9/30/20	10/1/20	10/2/20
Washington	6	4	2	4	4
Lincoln	4	8	7	11	11
Jr. High	9	12	8	8	10
High School	29	27	31	35	33
Total	48	51	48	58	58
	10/5/20				
Washington	4				
Lincoln	15				
Jr. High	8				
High School	45				
Total	72				

Quarantine Numbers- 45 Washington 1

1. Staff Member Tested Positive

Lincoln 2

- 1- Family Member Tested Positive
- 1- Staff Member Tested Positive

Jr. High 3

3- Family MemberTested Positive

High School 39-

- 33- Close Contact with student who tested positive
- 2-Students having medical procedures
- 2-Student with Positive test
- 2-Close contact with someone who tested positive